
Sunday, September 10, 2023 

Sunday, September 17, 2023  

Sunday, September 24, 2023 

   

Sunday, October 1, 2023  

Sunday, October 15, 2023  

Sunday, October 22, 2023 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 

  

Sunday, November 5, 2023 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 

Sunday, November 19, 2023  

  

Sunday, December 10, 2023  

Sunday, December 17, 2023  

 

Sunday, January 7, 2024  

Sunday, January 21, 2024 

Sunday, January 28, 2024  

  

Sunday, February 11, 2024   

Sunday, February 25, 2024 

 

Sunday, March 3 , 2024       

Sunday, March 10, 2024  

Sunday, March 24, 2024   

 

Sunday, April 7, 2024           

Sunday, April 14, 2024 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 

Sunday, April 28, 2024  

 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 

Flowers to Mary 

LITTLE LAMBS  
CLASS SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 


